
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 1 2 3 4 5

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Mon. Sept. 7: Labor Day

Mon. Aug 17-Wed. Aug 19: Inservice 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Students First Day: Thurs. Aug. 20 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30

31 31

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Thurs. Oct. 8: Conf. Night (1 hr. early dismissal) 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Wed. Nov. 25: Staff comp. day for conf. night (no school)

Fri. Oct. 9: Inservice 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Wed. Nov. 25-Mon. Nov. 30: No School

Fri. Oct. 16: End of 1st 9 weeks 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Thurs. Nov. 26: Thanksgiving

Mon. Oct. 19: Start of 2nd 9 weeks 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 Fri. Jan. 1: New Years

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Mon. Jan. 4- Fri. Jan. 8:CMS/CHS Inservice days to move

Fri. Dec. 18: End of 2nd 9 weeks 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Mon. Jan 11: Staff Inservice (no school)

Fri. Dec. 25: Christmas 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Tues. Jan. 12: Classes Resume/Start of 3rd 9 weeks

Mon. Dec. 21-Mon. Jan. 11: No School 27 28 29 30 31 24/31 25 26 27 28 29 30 Mon. Jan. 18: MLK Jr. Day

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

Thurs. Feb. 11: Conf. Night (1 hr. early dismissal) 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6

Fri. Feb. 12: Staff comp. day for conf. night (no school) 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Fri. Mar. 12: End of 3rd 9 weeks

Mon. Feb. 15: Presidents Day 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Mon. Mar. 15: Start of 4th 9 weeks

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 Fri. Mar 26-Mon. Mar 29: No School

28 28 29 30 31 Sun. March 28: Easter

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 3 1

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Sat. May 22: Graduation

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Last Student Day: May 21st (Evening Staff Inservice)

25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 Mon. May 24-Fri. May 28: CES Inservice days to move

30 31 Mon. May 31st - Memorial Day

No staff/students

Staff Inservice

Nine Weeks: Report Card Dates:

1st 9 Weeks: 8/20-10/16- 40 days 1st 9 Weeks: Oct. 23

2nd 9 Weeks: 10/19-12/18- 41 days 2nd 9 Weeks: Jan. 8

3rd 9 Weeks: 1/12-3/12- 41 days 3rd 9 Weeks: March 19

4th 9 Weeks: 3/15-5/21- 48 days 4th 9 Weeks: May 28

February March

April May

2026-2027 School Year 

August September

October November

December January


